Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics

Live Intakes

Stray

Surrendered by Owner
Confiscated / Quarantined

Total Intakes

Outcomes

Adoption

Owner Reclaim

Transferred to Rescue
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return
Died in Care

Escaped

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Total Outcomes

Ending Inventory

Ending Inventory / Monthly Count

Save Rate

Save Rate %

April 2019

Dog
95
16
12

123

Dog
45
55
25
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133

Dog
61

Dog
98%

Cat

135

11

152

Cat

10

29
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63

Cat
137

Cat
97%

Total
230
27

18
275

Total
55
58
41
29

196

Total
198

Total
97%



